
Vanderbilt Commodores
2008-09 Men’s Basketball Schedule

Day	 Date	 Opponent	 Site	 Time
Sunday	 Nov. 9	 Alabama-Huntsville%	 Nashville	 4 p.m.
Sunday	 Nov. 16	 Morehead State+	 Nashville	 4 p.m.
Thursday	 Nov. 20	 Illinois (FSN South)	 Nashville	 7 p.m.
Monday	 Nov. 24	 Middle Tennessee State	 Nashville	 7 p.m.
Wednesday	 Nov. 26	 Central Arkansas+	 Nashville	 7 p.m.
Saturday	 Nov. 29	 Drake$	 Cancun, Mexico	 TBA
Sunday	 Nov. 30	 New Mexico/VCU$	 Cancun, Mexico	 TBA
Wednesday	 Dec. 3	 Illinois-Chicago	 Nashville	 7 p.m.
Saturday	 Dec. 6	 at Georgia Tech (FSN South)	 Atlanta, Ga.	 1 p.m.
Wednesday	 Dec. 10	 Alabama A&M	 Nashville	 7 p.m.
Tuesday	 Dec. 16	 South Florida^ (ESPN2)	 Nashville (Sommet Center)	 6 p.m.
Saturday	 Dec. 20	 Tennessee Tech	 Nashville	 TBA
Monday	 Dec. 22	 Furman	 Nashville	 7 p.m.
Wednesday	 Dec. 31	 St. Francis	 Nashville	 TBA
Saturday	 Jan. 3	 at Massachusetts (CBS College Sports)	 Amherst, Mass.	 4 p.m.
Saturday	 Jan. 10	 at Kentucky* (Raycom)	 Lexington, Ky.	 1 p.m.
Wednesday	 Jan. 14	 Georgia*	 Nashville	 7 p.m.
Saturday	 Jan. 17	 at Mississippi State* (FSN South)	 Starkville, Miss.	 7 p.m.
Tuesday	 Jan. 20	 Tennessee* (ESPN)	 Nashville	 8 p.m.
Sunday	 Jan. 25	 Florida* (CBS)	 Nashville	 12:30 p.m.
Wednesday	 Jan. 28	 at South Carolina*	 Columbia, S.C.	 TBA
Saturday	 Jan. 31	 at Auburn*	 Auburn, Ala.	 TBA
Thursday	 Feb. 5	 Alabama* (ESPN or ESPN2)	 Nashville	 6 p.m.
Saturday	 Feb. 7	 Ole Miss* (CBS)	 Nashville	 12 p.m.
Saturday	 Feb. 14	 at Tennessee* (Raycom)	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 2 p.m.
Tuesday	 Feb. 17	 Kentucky* (ESPN)	 Nashville	 8 p.m.
Saturday	 Feb. 21	 at Florida* (Raycom)	 Gainesville, Fla.	 2 p.m.
Wednesday	 Feb. 25	 at Georgia*	 Athens, Ga.	 6:30 p.m.
Saturday	 Feb. 28	 South Carolina* (Raycom)	 Nashville	 3 p.m.
Wednesday	 Mar. 4	 at LSU*	 Baton Rouge, La.	 7 p.m.
Sunday	 Mar. 8	 Arkansas* (Raycom)	 Nashville	 1 p.m.
Thurs.-Sun.	 Mar. 12-15	 SEC Tournament#	 Tampa, Fla.	 TBA
Thurs.-Sun.	 Mar. 19-22	 NCAA Tournament	 TBA	 TBA
		  First and Second Rounds
Thurs.-Sun.	 March 26-29	 NCAA Tournament	 TBA	 TBA
		  Regional Semis and Finals
Sat. & Mon.	 April 4 & 6	 NCAA Final Four	 Detroit, Mich.	 TBA

Key:  %  Exhibition game; + Cancun Tournament, Memorial Gym, Nashville, Tenn.; $ Cancun Tournament, Moon Palace, Cancun, Mexico; ^ Big 
East/SEC Challenge, Sommet Center, Nashville, Tenn.; * SEC game; # SEC Tournament, St. Pete Times Forum, Tampa, Fla.   All Times CST


